
Sun
11:30-12:30pm




ONLY skaters
6 yrs old & younger

are allowed to 
purchase 1/2 hour 
Unlimited Ice time.

6:00-7:00am



7:00-8:00am



2:40-3:40pm



3:50-4:50pm

6:00-7:00am



7:00-8:00am



2:40-3:40pm



3:50-4:50pm



5:00-5:30pm
ASPIRE &

LOW FREE
STYLE

6:00-7:00am



7:00-8:00am



2:40-3:40pm



3:50-4:50pm



5:00-6:00pm



6:00-7:00am



7:00-8:00am



2:40-3:40pm



3:50-4:50pm








6:00-7:00am



7:00-8:00am



8:00-8:30am
Lars Variety 

Class



8:45-9:15am
OFF ICE




6:00-7:00am



7:00-8:00am



2:40-3:40pm



3:50-4:50pm



5:00-5:30pm
Spin Class




5:30-6:00
ASPIRE &

LOW
FREE STYLE




Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

UNLIMITED ICEUNLIMITED ICE
August 13th, 2023 - June 1st 2024August 13th, 2023 - June 1st 2024

*5:40am start time available by request and approval only

$240 in August
$215 Per Month
September-May

$240 in August
$215 Per Month
September-May

$18 Walk On / $25 Class Walk On$18 Walk On / $25 Class Walk On


